Name of journal

Accounts of Chemical Research
Accounts of Materials Research

ACS Agricultural Science & Technology
ACS Applied Bio Materials

ACS Earth and Space Chemistry

ACS Energy Letters

ACS Food Science & Technology

ACS Pharmacology & Translational Science
ACS Photonics

ACS Sensors

ACS Synthetic Biology

Analytical Chemistry

Biochemistry

Biomacromolecules

Chemical Reviews

Crystal Growth & Design
Environmental Science & Technology

Environmental Science & Technology Letters

Journal of Chemical Education

Journal of Chemical Information and Modeling

Journal of Proteome Research
Journal of the American Chemical Society

Journal of the American Society for Mass Spectrometry

Macromolecules

Organometallics

The Journal of Physical Chemistry A3
The Journal of Physical Chemistry B3
The Journal of Physical Chemistry C3
ACS Applied Optical Materials

ACS Applied Engineering Materials

Total number

of articles published

in 2022
[As reported
previously]

299
111
131
510
277
555
198
134
481
413
400
2148
326
463
252
747
1726
173
511
563
271
2626
258
1029
39
937
1012
2280

49

Total

number

of articles published

Open Access in 2022

[As

reported previously]
46

~N ©

60
24
13
85
48
74
207
40
80
45
139
174
17
62
108
49
392
28
106
64
153
153
287

10

2022

OA penetration rate

(Actual %)

15%
8%
5%
9%

13%

11%

12%

10%

18%

12%

19%

10%

12%

17%

18%

19%

10%

10%

12%

19%

18%

15%

11%

10%

16%

16%

15%

13%

14%

20%

2023 OA penetration

rate target (%)

20%
13%
10%
14%
18%
16%
17%
15%
23%
17%
24%
15%
17%
22%
23%
24%
15%
15%
17%
24%
23%
20%
16%
15%
21%
21%
20%
18%
19%
25%

Total number

of articles published

in 2023

326
93
117
531
218
558
220
155
471
502
350
2202
287
501
231
909
2067
176
592
714
3026
330
944
358
1024
1055
2517
1520
193
275

Total number

of articles published

Open Access in 2023
58
9
11
65
30
85
23
23
108
63
86
225
44
105
49
196
305
23
117
168
556
60
122
57
177
179
175
380
31
26

OA penetration rate TJ target met

(Actual) asa %

Yes /No
18% No
10% No
9% No
12% No
14% No
15% No
10% No
15% Yes
23% Yes
13% No
25% Yes
10% No
15% No
21% No
21% No
22% No
15% Yes
13% No
20% Yes
24% Yes
18% No
18% No
13% No
16% Yes
17% No
17% No
7% No
25% Yes
16% No
9% No



